RP-S Series
●　Biggest flow rate pump among our
     lineup.
     You can have double flow rate with
     RP-2S series which combines two
     RP-S.
●
     lineup.

5
 6- 4.5 hole
 81
（for fixing pump）
Motor B
【Outline view】 【Mounting plate view】
Discharge rate P-Q Characteristic [ RP-S series]    (for reference)
Suction                              Discharge       (MPa)
Discharge rate
Automatic washing machine
Automatic cup coffee vender
Floor washer, Hand washer
Applications for detergent supply etc.
Type ID x OD (mm) Motor Motor
Rotation
RP-S06N-500Z-DC24V 24 500 Tygon A-60-F (N) 6.35 x 9.52 A CW
RP-S06F-500Z-DC24V 24 500 PharMed BPT (F) 6.35 x 9.52 A CW
RP-S06W-500Z-DC24V 24 500 Transmaster TM-15 (W) 6.35 x 9.52 A CW
RP-S06N-700Z-DC24V 24 700 Tygon A-60-F (N) 6.35 x 9.52 B CW
RP-S06F-700Z-DC24V 24 700 PharMed BPT (F) 6.35 x 9.52 B CW
RP-S07W-800Z-DC24V 24 800 Transmaster TM-15 (W) 7.0 x 10.0 B CW
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
Tubing RemarksFlow rate
(mL/min)